Tend4Soul Stage Plan — 2011

Kontakt :
Reto Baumgartner

Wartstr.4 ( '
8032 Zirich

Mobil: 079 674 03 10
Email: info@ten4soul.ch
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Guitar Mic
Leslie L Mic
Leslie R Mic
Key L D.l
Key R D.l
Vocal Keys Mic

Kick Mic OHL Mic
Snare 1 Mic OHR Mic
Snare 2 Mic
Hat Mic
Tom1 Mic
Tom2 Mic
e N
Bass XLR
Drum-Riser : min. 2x2m
. /
Trp 1 Mic Clip

Trp 2 Mic Clip

Trombone |Mic (
Sax

BUhnengrésse
min. 8x4m

Vocals 2 Mic/WL Vocals 1 Mic/WL

Mic

Front of stage




TendSoul Channel List
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1 |Kick Mic Comp
2 (Snare 1 Mic Comp
3 (Snare 2 Mic Comp
4 |[(Hat Mic
5 |Tom1 Mic Gate
6 (Tom2 Mic Gate
7 |OHL Mic
8 |OHR Mic
9 |Bass XLR Comp
10 |Guitar Mic
11 |Key L D.l.
12 |Key R D.l.
13 |Leslie L Mic
14 |[Leslie R Mic
15 (Sax Mic
16 |Trp 1 Mic Clip
17 (Trp 2 Mic Clip
18 |Trombone Mic Clip
19 |Vocals Key Mic
20 |Vocals Lead 1 Mic Funk Comp
21 |Vocals Lead 2 Mic Funk Comp
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Kontakt : Reto Baumgartner 079 674 03 10




